Unified OS for Both Campus and Data
Center Network
Superior Performance with up to
40Tbps Switching Capacity
Support Large-Scale MAC (up to
512K) and ARP Table (up to 170K)
Support up to 240x 10GE Ports and
60x 40GE Ports

Data Center Network Core Campus Network & Data Center Network Core
INNOVATION BEYOND NETWORKS 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-S8600E Series Main Chassis & Control Engine
S8610E-I Series 10-slot Chassis with fan (without power supply)
S8607E-I Series 7-slot Chassis with fan (without power supply)
S8605E-I Series 5-slot Chassis with fan (without power supply)
M8600E-CM S8600E Control Engine
1. Main Chassis & Engine Management
Select the main chassis and control engine according to specific product model.
Model Description
RG-PA600I S8600E Power Module (support redundancy, AC, 600W)
RG-PD600I S8600E Power Module (support redundancy, DC, 600W)
RG-PA1600I S8600E Power Module (support redundancy, AC, 1600W)
RG-PD1600I S8600E Power Module (support redundancy, DC, 1400W)
RG-PA1600I-PL S8600E PoE power module (support redundancy, AC, 1600W)
RG-PA3000I-PL S8600E PoE power module (support redundancy, AC, 3000W)
2. Power Supply
Select at least 1 power module according to the power supply requirement of the device.
Model Description
Enterprise Line Card
M8600E-44SFP4XS-ED
44 Gigabit Ethernet fiber ports (SFP, LC), 4-port 10GE Ethernet optical line card
(SFP+, LC)
M8600E-44SFP4XS-EF
44 Gigabit Ethernet fiber ports (SFP, LC), 4-port 10GE Ethernet optical line card
(SFP+, LC)
M8600E-48GT-ED 48-port Gigabit Ethernet electrical line card (RJ45)
M8600E-48GT-EF 48-port Gigabit Ethernet electrical line card (RJ45)
M8600E-24GT20SFP4XS-ED
24-port Gigabit Ethernet electrical line card (RJ45), 20 Gigabit Ethernet fiber ports
(SFP, LC), 4 10GE Ethernet fiber ports (SFP+, LC)
M8600E-08XS-ED 8 10GE fiber ports (SFP+, LC)
M8600E-48GT-P-ED 48-port Gigabit Ethernet line card (RJ45), support PoE and PoE+
M8600E-08XS-EF 8 10GE fiber ports (SFP+, LC)
M8600E-24SFP/8GT-EB
24 Gigabit Ethernet fiber ports (SFP, LC), 8-port Gigabit Ethernet line card (RJ45)
combo
M8600E-24GT/8SFP-EB
24-port Gigabit Ethernet line card (RJ45), 8 Gigabit Ethernet fiber ports (SFP, LC)
combo
Data Center Line Card
M8600E-48XS-DB 48 10GE fiber ports (SFP+, LC)
M8600E-12QXS-DB 12 40GE fiber ports (QSFP+, MPO)
M8600E-24XS4QXS-DB
24 10GE fiber ports (SFP+, LC) + 4-port 40GE Ethernet optical line card (QSFP+,
MPO)
3. Line Card & Service Module